CBS Kiwanis Minor Baseball Association
Statement of Financial Income and Expenses

11 November through 31 December 2023

Income
Interest Received from Savings

Total Income

Expenses
Banking Service Charges & Fees
Coaching & Umpiring Courses
Software Purchases & Subscriptions
Website & Registration System
Total Expenses

Net Income

28.53

~ 2853

2.50
1,900.00
90.62
11.50

2,004.62

-1,976.09
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